ARTICLE 1 - PURPOSE 

1.1 The Contractor shall perform Construction Manager/General Contractor services as described in Appendix B. 

ARTICLE 2 - COMPENSATION 

2.1 The maximum amount payable under this Agreement as set out in Appendix C, shall not exceed:   

Two Hundred Eighty Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars 

($285,000.00) 
ARTICLE 3 - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE 

3.1 CONTRACTOR shall commence services under this Agreement as authorized by written Notice(s) to Proceed 
and shall complete the services in accordance with any time schedule required by Appendices.  This Agreement is of no